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Congressional Candidate Table 8g

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2001 - December 31, 2001

Candidate Name

State District

SUDAN, PHIL X
KAHN, ROGER F GA
REISER, THOMAS A X
HENTSCHEL, NOEL IRWIN CA
CHOCOLA, JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER IN
HENDREN, JAMES PAUL AR
LOWE, PHILIP A CA
RENZI, RICHARD GEORGE AZ
DRIVER, RODNEY D RI
MURRAY, KEVIN CA
FLETCHER, DEWEY LEE LA
STATON, CECIL POPE JR GA
CLAY, CALDER BENJAMIN III GA
MAHONEY, SEAN NH
PORTER, JON SR NV
COX, JOHN CLAYTON GA
GRIMAUD, JOSEPH A JR SC
SULLIVAN, JOHN OK
MARTINEZ, SAM C AZ
TERRELL, LEO JAMES CA
HANDRAHAN, LORI ME
ROGERS, MICHAEL DENNIS AL
NUNES, DEVIN CA
GINGREY, J PHILLIP MD GA
BARRETT, JAMES GRESHAM SC
DUCWORTH, GEORGE MARION SC
KLAUBER, JAMES S SC
BALLENGER, JEFFREY A 1A
HERRIOTT, BOB GA
HAY, SYDNEY AZ
KNEPPER, RANDOLPH LEROY FL
CORDOVA, GEORGE ADAM AZ
CLARK, MARTHA FULLER NH
CONKLIN, H SCOTT PA
HOLDEN, NATHAN NATHANIEL CA
FRANCISCO, MICHAEL CABELL FL
TURNHAM, JOSEPH R AL
HATHORN, MICHAEL CARL AR
AUGUSTI, MARK A IL
MACHEK, JACK PA
COLBERT, PAUL MICHAEL X
PRUITT, E SCOTT OK
CARSON, JO ELLEN AR
PRESSLER, LARRY SD
DAGHER, PETER ALEXANDER IL
PATTERSON, NORWOOD JAMES JR CA
BRIESE, STEVE FL
DELAY, ROBERT GUNNER AR
SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT GA
DODD, STEPHEN DOUGLAS OK
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$3,539,512
$3,182,500
$1,361,619
$1,131,250
$530,112
$448,000
$447,000
$404,090
$260,500
$245,190
$244,924
$200,000
$196,000
$185,000
$156,456
$151,678
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$127,000
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$100,000
$100,000
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$86,775
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$77,450
$77,315
$74,683
$68,094
$62,861
$54,500
$52,265
$46,042
$45,352
$45,000
$36,953
$35,000
$30,000
$29,253
$29,100
$27,227
$25,000



